LELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIGER SOCCER (Girl’s)

DAY

THUR
MON
THUR
FRI
MON
THUR
MON
THUR
MON
TUES
THUR
TUES

DATE

9/7/2023
9/11/2023
9/14/2023
9/15/2023
9/18/2023
9/21/2023
9/25/2023
9/28/2023
10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/5/2023

10/10/2023

OPPONENT

Cedar Groue Middle School
Shallotte Middle School
Town Creek Middle School
CCS of Whiteville
Waccamaw
South Brunswick Middle School
Cedar Groue Middle School
Shallotte Middle School
Town Creek Middle School
CCS of Whiteville
Waccamaw
South Brunswick Middle School

Game Locations:
TCMS- Town CreeR Park
CGMS- Cedar Groue Middle School
SMS- Shallotte Middle School
SBMS- South Brunswick High School Field
Home Games- Northwest Park

HEAD COACH: HAYLEY DRUMM
ASSISTANT COACHES: LAWSON MURPHY
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: NATE ANDERSON
PRINCIPAL: SHAWN BLACK

START DATE: August 28, 2023

SITE

HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

TIME

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM



