LELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL TIGER SOCCER (Girl's)

2023



DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME	
THUR	9/7/2023	Cedar Grove Middle School	НОМЕ	4:00 PM	
MON	9/11/2023	Shallotte Middle School	AWAY	4:00 PM	
THUR	9/14/2023	Town Creek Middle School	AWAY	4:00 PM	
FRI	9/15/2023	CCS of Whiteville	HOME	4:00 PM	
MON	9/18/2023	Waccamaw	HOME	4:00 PM	
THUR	9/21/2023	South Brunswick Middle School	AWAY	4:00 PM	
MON	9/25/2023	Cedar Grove Middle School	AWAY	4:00 PM	
THUR	9/28/2023	Shallotte Middle School	HOME	4:00 PM	
MON	10/2/2023	Town Creek Middle School	HOME	4:00 PM	
TUES	10/3/2023	CCS of Whiteville	AWAY	4:00 PM	
THUR	10/5/2023	Waccamaw	AWAY	4:00 PM	
TUES	10/10/2023	South Brunswick Middle School	HOME	4:00 PM	

Game Locations:

TCMS- Town Creek Park
CGMS- Cedar Grove Middle School
SMS- Shallotte Middle School
SBMS- South Brunswick High School Field
Home Games- Northwest Park

HEAD COACH: HAYLEY DRUMM

ASSISTANT COACHES: LAWSON MURPHY

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: NATE ANDERSON

PRINCIPAL: SHAWN BLACK

START DATE: August 28, 2023